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Product description

Order number 90.189.200

Product description Automatic-Sarpette® , Pipetting aids, scope of delivery:
charging cable, table stand, wall holder, replacement filters
0.45 um and 0.2 um, white/red, ABS, 1 piece(s)/case

Product characteristics

Frequency 50 Hz - 60 Hz

Battery type Nickel metal hydride battery

Size

Width of product 135 mm

Height of product 170 mm

Length of product 40 mm

Material & colours

Product material Acrylnitrile butadiene sytrene (ABS)
Colour of product white/red

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.

e This document was prepared by EDP SARSTEDT
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Purity & certification

Product category

CE certified
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

Width of box
Height of box
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

Appliance, according to machinery or equipment directive,

CE
CE
no

case

1

1

112

333 mm

303 mm

125 mm

333 mm

303 mm

125 mm

0.0126 cbm
0.824 kg

1.28 kg
4038917418904
4038917418898

time without prior notification.

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any

Date of issue: This document was prepared by EDP
2025-02-10 support and is valid without signature.
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